Specials from Oct 1 to Oct 312024

*While supplies last*

NHS IND15 IND35 SEEDER WORKER

SMALL SKIDSTEER/TRACTOR TIRES STOCK # $ Price
10-16.5 NHS TIANLI 10ply NT080 $170
10-16.5 IND15 PETLAS 8ply 7030 $195
12-16.5 IND15 PETLAS 10ply 7035 $205
10-16.5 IND35 PETLAS 12ply 7033 $250
31x13.5-15 SEEDER  GALAXY 12ply NTO57 $320
11L15 WORKER  TIANLI 8ply NT104 $150

HF-1 UN1 -1 4RIB 3RIB F-1 HWY

R1
SMALL TRACTOR/ WAGON TIRES STOCK # $ Price
31x13.5-15  HF-1 ADVANCE 10ply NT126 $300
7.50-16 UN1 PETLAS 10ply 5800 $105
12.5/80-18 UN1 PETLAS 14ply 5871 $200
9.5L-14 I-1 UNIGLORY 8ply NT100 $100
12.5L-15 I-1 PETLAS 12ply 5702 $175
11.00-16 4RIB MARCHER 10ply NT128 $225
11L-15 F-1LHWY  UNIGLORY 12ply NTO12 $190
12.5L-15 F-1HWY  UNIGLORY 12ply NTO59 $195
7.50-20 R1 PETLAS 8ply 5615 $125

9.5-20 R1 PETLAS 8ply 5630 $175



TAGO

TA110

TA130

PETLAS RADIAL/BIAS TIRES

12.4-32
14.00-38
18.4-38
380/85R30
200/70R16
520/70R30
600/70R34
650/85R38
340/85R48
230/95R36
23.1-30
405/70-20

TA60
TAG60
TA60
TA110
TA110
TA110
TA110
TA110
TA110
TA120
BD65
IND25

OTHER AG TIRES

18.4-28
20.8-38
460/85R38
520/85R38
380/90R54

380/90R46 VF

28L-26
30.5L-32
800/65R32

48x31.00-20

R1

R1
R1-W
R1-W
TA120
TA120
FLT-2
FLT-2
CB-R3
HF-3

PETLAS
PETLAS
PETLAS
PETLAS
PETLAS
PETLAS
PETLAS
PETLAS
PETLAS
PETLAS
PETLAS
PETLAS

MARCHER
UNIGLORY
UNIGLORY
UNIGLORY
UNIGLORY
TIANL]
UNIGLORY
MARCHER
HARVEST
TIANLI

TA120

8ply
8ply
8ply

16ply
18ply

12ply

STOCK #

NTO36
NT145
NTO10
NTOO2
NTOO7
NTO27
NTO86
NTO88
NTO55
NTO14
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AGRO

HR268

GL689A

Specials from Oct 1 to Oct 312024
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400/60-15.5
400/60-22.5
550/60-22.5

650/55R26.5
650/65R30.5

11R22.5

445/65R22.5

IMF-18
IMF-18
IMT-08
AGRO
AGRO
HR268
GL689A

435/50R19.5 GL251T

WAGON

NEW RIMS

6.75x19.5
14x22.5
9x18
8.25x22.5
13x22.5
10x17.5
10x24
12x28
9x15.3
24x22.5
20x30.5
20x22.5
24x26.5

IMPLEMENT

PETLAS
MULTISTAR
PETLAS
TIANLI

BKT
DOUBLESTAR
DOUBLESTAR
ADVANCE

TRUCK

SKIDSTEER

STOCK #

5957
NTO49

3215
NT134
NTO54
NTO69
NTO63
NTO62

TRACTOR

WAGON+

WAGON
WAGON

IMPLEMENT

TRUCK
TRUCK
SKIDSTEER
TRACTOR
TRACTOR

SHELL

SHELL

SHELL
WAGON+
WAGON+

WHITE
WHITE
SILVER
WHITE
SILVER

YELLOW

SILVER
SILVER

SILVER
SILVER

8 BOLT

8 BOLT

6 BOLT
10 BOLT
L10BOLT
8 BOLT

L 8 BOLT
NH 8 BOLT

L 8 BOLT
L10 BOLT

STOCK #

NR103
NR104
NRO32
NROO1
NRO40
NRO31
NR123
NR153
NRO14
NRO49
NRO67
NRO48
NRO50

$ Price

$85
$250
$100
$80
$200
$140
$300
$290
$40
$410
$440
$325
$575



